PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Vil.Majstrovstva OSSR v bojovej strelbe

Printed oktéber 6, 2011 at 21:13

Stage 1 -- Bojova zona

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 179 73,54 2,4340 210,0000 100,00 151 STURDIK, Marian
2 179 73,54 2,4340 210,0000 100,00 152 DRIMAJ, Peter
3 183 86,98 2,1039 181,5188 86,44 104 KNIZKA, Peter
4 183 86,98 2,1039 181,5188 86,44 103 GONDEK, Ludovit
5 160 77,87 2,0547 177,2718 84,42 118 SLOVAK, Milan
6 160 77,87 2,0547 177,2718 84,42 117 RIPPEL, Robert
7 172 83,74 2,0540 177,2088 84,39 119 ANGER, Radoslav
8 172 83,74 2,0540 177,2088 84,39 120 MYSIAK, Michal
9 1064 84,24 1,9468 167,9637 79,98 240 RAVAS, Eugen
10 164 84,24 1,9468 167,9637 79,98 239 MICHALAK, Norbert
11 153 81,60 1,8750 161,7675 77,03 129 FOLTA, Jaroslav
12 153 81,60 1,8750 161,7675 77,03 130 HALECKY, Milos
13 172 93,32 1,8431 159,0170 75,72 244 MURIN, Miroslav
14 172 93,32 1,8431 159,0170 75,72 243 DIDY, Jozef
15 159 86,45 1,8392 158,6799 75,56 206 BENDIK, Miroslav
16 159 86,45 1,8392 158,6799 75,56 205 SLAVIK, Roman
17 164 99,98 1,6403 141,5209 67,39 102 SKVARENINA, Jozef
18 164 99,98 1,6403 141,5209 67,39 101 HOLIC, Tomas
19 161 99,60 1,6165 139,4622 66,41 229 VRTO, Jozef
20 161 99,60 1,6165 139,4622 66,41 230 VRDA, Jozef
21 149 96,35 1,5464 133,4211 63,53 146 KIRCHNER, Andrej
22 149 96,35 1,5464 133,4211 63,53 145 JADUD, Radoslav
23 164 114,60 1,4311 123,4665 58,79 24 CHUDOBA, Michal
24 164 114,60 1,4311 123,4665 58,79 23 SEFRANKO, Karol
25 138 112,60 1,2256 105,7379 50,35 109 SVAT, Peter
26 138 112,60 1,2256 105,7379 50,35 110 HUDAK, Miroslav
27 130 109,40 1,1883 102,5217 48,82 113 KVIETOK, Pavel
28 130 109,40 1,1883 102,5217 48,82 114 MATEJICEK, Marian
29 152 128,00 1,1875 102,4527 48,79 22 ZUBEK, Juraj
30 152 128,00 1,1875 102,4527 48,79 21 VARGONCIK, Henrich
31 1M1 93,71 1,1845 102,1944 48,66 148 CHOVAN, Pavol
32 1M 93,71 1,1845 102,1944 48,66 147 JARMAS, Ladislav
33 130 115,40 1,1265 97,1913 46,28 128 IMRICH, Miroslav
34 130 115,40 1,1265 97,1913 46,28 127 SOBEK, Jaroslav
35 89 81,33 1,0943 94,4124 44,96 149 KADNAR, Lubomir
36 89 81,33 1,0943 94,4124 44,96 150 JURIGA, Dusan
37 153 155,30 0,9852 84,9982 40,48 224 ZITNIK, Patrik
38 153 155,30 0,9852 84,9982 40,48 223 NOSAL, Matus
39 127 131,50 0,9658 83,3236 39,68 203 TELEK, Jozef
40 127 131,50 0,9658 83,3236 39,68 204 MIKULA, Jozef
41 111 116,70 0,9512 82,0620 39,08 122 AC, Martin
42 111 116,70 0,9512 82,0620 39,08 121 TOSCANO, Peter
43 110 119,10 0,9236 79,6839 37,94 111 BRZIAK, Jaroslav
44 110 119,10 0,9236 79,6839 37,94 112 KOVACIK, Peter
45 141 159,10 0,8862 76,4608 36,41 216 ACS, Stefan
46 141 159,10 0,8862 76,4608 36,41 215 SIM, Miroslav
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HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
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47 101 130,30 0,7751 66,8755 31,85 213 ALAKSA, Lubomir
48 101 130,30 0,7751 66,8755 31,85 214 GLONSKY, Vladimir
49 78 113,10 0,6897 59,5007 28,33 131 MIKLAS, Peter

50 78 113,10 0,6897 59,5007 28,33 132 VOLF, Tomas

51 168 255,10 0,6586 56,8184 27,06 4 MUDRON, Jozef

52 168 255,10 0,6586 56,8184 27,06 3 KUBICA, Gustav

53 96 145,80 0,6584 56,8072 27,05 19 KRENICKY, Peter
54 96 145,80 0,6584 56,8072 27,05 20 PLAVCAN, David

55 95 149,70 0,6346 54,7510 26,07 242 RETI, Emil

56 95 149,70 0,6346 54,7510 26,07 241 FIALA, Oliver

57 89 144,70 0,6151 53,0654 25,27 17 RZESNIOWIETCKY, Roman
58 89 144,70 0,6151 53,0654 25,27 18 CIZIK, Daniel

59 142 242,50 0,5856 50,5204 24,06 25 SLIVKA, Juraj

60 142 242,50 0,5856 50,5204 24,06 26  DURCOVIC, Oto

61 66 113,70 0,5805 50,0810 23,85 235 BELKO, Jozef

62 66 113,70 0,5805 50,0810 23,85 236 DOLNAN, Zdenko
63 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 136 ARNOLD, Henryk
64 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 232 TAZKY, Miroslav

65 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 MIKLANEK, Jaroslav
66 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 226 BARTOS, Peter

67 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 231 PANCIK, Lubomr
68 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 FURAJTAR, Jan

69 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 233 VALENT, Peter

70 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 116 MENUS, Martin

7 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 227 PUPALA, Ondrej

72 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 228 MAJLING, Anrej

73 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 225 BUDA, Jan

74 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 234 VALENT, Pavel

75 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 140 KIJOWSKI, Zbigniew
76 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 139 BRODZINSKI, Filip
77 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 125 DONCS, Michal

78 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 115 LATINAK, Michal

79 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 202 LIBUTKA, Peter

80 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 218 VTRATA, Peter

81 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 124 LAURO, Erik

82 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 105 BAHYL, Ondrej

83 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 106 KOLLAR, Juraj

84 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11 SVANTNER, Daniel
85 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 107 VARECHA, Jan

86 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 201 VIGLASKY, Anton
87 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 NOVAK, Vojtech

88 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 108 BULLA, Michal

89 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 209 JANCIAR, Jan

90 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 207 LEHOVEC, Antonin
91 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 126 KUNAK, Stanislav
92 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 208 CHOVANEC, Viadimir
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Stage 1 -- Bojova zona

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

93 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 210 STANCEK, Dusan
94 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 133 DREWEK, Kamil
95 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 135 SWIERZBIN, Arkadiusz
96 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 KORBA, Rastislav
97 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 217 GOMBOS, Stanislav
98 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 134 DJUPERO, Mariusz
99 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 KUGLER, Karol
100 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 123 TRSO, Stefan
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Stage 2 -- Najdi a zlikviduj

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 185 41,48 4,4600 185,0000 100,00 125 DONCS, Michal
2 185 41,48 4,4600 185,0000 100,00 126 KUNAK, Stanislav
3 170 43,04 3,9498 163,8383 88,56 152 DRIMAJ, Peter
4 170 43,04 3,9498 163,8383 88,56 151 STURDIK, Marian
5 167 45,41 3,6776 152,5470 82,46 118 SLOVAK, Milan
6 167 45,41 3,6776 152,5470 82,46 117 RIPPEL, Robert
7 181 50,00 3,6200 150,1576 81,17 23 SEFRANKO, Karol
8 181 50,00 3,6200 150,1576 81,17 24 CHUDOBA, Michal
9 15 47,96 3,1485 130,5980 70,59 149 KADNAR, Lubomir
10 151 47,96 3,1485 130,5980 70,59 150 JURIGA, Dusan
11 151 50,00 3,0200 125,2696 67,71 102 SKVARENINA, Jozef
12 151 50,00 3,0200 125,2696 67,71 114 MATEJICEK, Marian
13 151 50,00 3,0200 125,2696 67,71 113 KVIETOK, Pavel
14 151 50,00 3,0200 125,2696 67,71 101 HOLIC, Tomas
15 147 48,84 3,0098 124,8477 67,49 120 MYSIAK, Michal
16 147 48,84 3,0098 124,8477 67,49 119 ANGER, Radoslav
17 140 50,00 2,8000 116,1440 62,78 129 FOLTA, Jaroslav
18 140 50,00 2,8000 116,1440 62,78 130 HALECKY, Milos
19 139 50,00 2,7800 115,3144 62,33 146 KIRCHNER, Andrej
20 139 50,00 2,7800 115,3144 62,33 145 JADUD, Radoslav
21 135 50,00 2,7000 111,9960 60,54 132 VOLF, Tomas
22 135 50,00 2,7000 111,9960 60,54 131 MIKLAS, Peter
23 131 50,00 2,6200 108,6776 58,74 133 DREWEK, Kamil
24 131 50,00 2,6200 108,6776 58,74 134 DJUPERO, Mariusz
25 122 50,00 2,4400 101,2112 54,71 115 LATINAK, Michal
26 122 50,00 2,4400 101,2112 54,71 116 MENUS, Martin
27 120 50,00 2,4000 99,5520 53,81 128 IMRICH, Miroslav
28 120 50,00 2,4000 99,5520 53,81 127 SOBEK, Jaroslav
29 115 50,00 2,3000 95,4040 51,57 232 TAZKY, Miroslav
30 115 50,00 2,3000 95,4040 51,57 231 PANCIK, Lubomr
31 113 50,00 2,2600 93,7448 50,67 148 CHOVAN, Pavol
32 113 50,00 2,2600 93,7448 50,67 147 JARMAS, Ladislav
33 105 50,00 2,1000 87,1080 47,09 235 BELKO, Jozef
34 105 50,00 2,1000 87,1080 47,09 236 DOLNAN, Zdenko
35 101 50,00 2,0200 83,7896 45,29 111 BRZIAK, Jaroslav
36 101 50,00 2,0200 83,7896 45,29 112 KOVACIK, Peter
37 100 50,00 2,0000 82,9600 44,84 19 KRENICKY, Peter
38 100 50,00 2,0000 82,9600 44,84 20 PLAVCAN, David
39 97 48,78 1,9885 82,4838 44,59 230 VRDA, Jozef
40 97 48,78 1,9885 82,4838 44,59 229 VRTO, Jozef
41 96 50,00 1,9200 79,6416 43,05 15 KORBA, Rastislav
42 96 50,00 1,9200 79,6416 43,05 16 MIKLANEK, Jaroslav
43 91 50,00 1,8200 75,4936 40,81 105 BAHYL, Ondrej
44 91 50,00 1,8200 75,4936 40,81 106 KOLLAR, Juraj
45 76 50,00 1,5200 63,0496 34,08 4 MUDRON, Jozef
46 76 50,00 1,5200 63,0496 34,08 3 KUBICA, Gustav
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Stage 2 -- Najdi a zlikviduj

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

47 75 50,00 1,5000 62,2200 33,63 110 HUDAK, Miroslav
48 75 50,00 1,5000 62,2200 33,63 109 SVAT, Peter

49 66 50,00 1,3200 54,7536 29,60 122 AC, Martin

50 66 50,00 1,3200 54,7536 29,60 121 TOSCANO, Peter
51 62 50,00 1,2400 51,4352 27,80 217 GOMBOS, Stanislav
52 62 50,00 1,2400 51,4352 27,80 218 VTRATA, Peter

53 61 50,00 1,2200 50,6056 27,35 205 SLAVIK, Roman

54 61 50,00 1,2200 50,6056 27,35 208 CHOVANEC, Vladimir
55 61 50,00 1,2200 50,6056 27,35 207 LEHOVEC, Antonin
56 61 50,00 1,2200 50,6056 27,35 206 BENDIK, Miroslav
57 59 50,00 1,1800 48,9464 26,46 210 STANCEK, Dusan
58 59 50,00 1,1800 48,9464 26,46 209 JANCIAR, Jan

59 57 50,00 1,1400 47,2872 25,56 240 RAVAS, Eugen

60 57 50,00 1,1400 47,2872 25,56 239 MICHALAK, Norbert
61 51 50,00 1,0200 42,3096 22,87 228 MAJLING, Anrej

62 51 50,00 1,0200 42,3096 22,87 227 PUPALA, Ondrej

63 50 50,00 1,0000 41,4800 22,42 226 BARTOS, Peter

64 50 50,00 1,0000 41,4800 22,42 225 BUDA, Jan

65 37 50,00 0,7400 30,6952 16,59 223 NOSAL, Matus

66 37 50,00 0,7400 30,6952 16,59 224 ZITNIK, Patrik

67 34 50,00 0,6800 28,2064 15,25 233 VALENT, Peter

68 34 50,00 0,6800 28,2064 15,25 234 VALENT, Pavel

69 32 50,00 0,6400 26,5472 14,35 214 GLONSKY, Viadimir
70 32 50,00 0,6400 26,5472 14,35 213 ALAKSA, Lubomir
71 13 50,00 0,2600 10,7848 5,83 17 RZESNIOWIETCKY, Roman
72 13 50,00 0,2600 10,7848 5,83 18 CIZIK, Daniel

73 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 124 LAURGO, Erik

74 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 216 ACS, Stefan

75 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 25 SLIVKA, Juraj

76 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 108 BULLA, Michal

77 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 103 GONDEK, Ludovit
78 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 104 KNIZKA, Peter

79 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 203 TELEK, Jozef

80 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 KUGLER, Karol

81 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 107 VARECHA, Jan

82 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 NOVAK, Vojtech

83 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 204 MIKULA, Jozef

84 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 26 DURCOVIC, Oto

85 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 FURAJTAR, Jan

86 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 VARGONCIK, Henrich
87 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 123 TRSO, Stefan

88 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 241 FIALA, Oliver

89 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 242 RETI, Emil

90 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 136 ARNOLD, Henryk

91 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 22 ZUBEK, Juraj

92 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 243 DIDY, Jozef

Page 2 of 3



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Vil.Majstrovstva OSSR v bojovej strelbe

Printed oktoéber 6, 2011 at 21:14

Stage 2 -- Najdi a zlikviduj

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

93 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 135 SWIERZBIN, Arkadiusz
94 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 139 BRODZINSKI, Filip

95 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 244 MURIN, Miroslav

96 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 140 KIJOWSKI, Zbigniew
97 0 50,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 215 SIM, Miroslav

98 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11 SVANTNER, Daniel
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Stage 3 -- Medic

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 150 54,82 2,7362 165,0000 100,00 106 KOLLAR, Juraj
2 1580 54,82 2,7362 165,0000 100,00 105 BAHYL, Ondrej
3 157 62,82 2,4992 150,7070 91,34 240 RAVAS, Eugen
4 157 62,82 2,4992 150,7070 91,34 239 MICHALAK, Norbert
5 146 68,71 2,1249 128,1341 77,66 227 PUPALA, Ondrej
6 146 68,71 2,1249 128,1341 77,66 228 MAJLING, Anrej
7127 63,11 2,0124 121,3493 73,55 119 ANGER, Radoslav
8 127 63,11 2,0124 121,3493 73,55 120 MYSIAK, Michal
9 142 73,51 1,9317 116,4860 70,60 129 FOLTA, Jaroslav
10 142 73,51 1,9317 116,4860 70,60 130 HALECKY, Milos
11 141 73,65 1,9145 115,4458 69,97 24 CHUDOBA, Michal
12 141 73,65 1,9145 115,4458 69,97 23 SEFRANKO, Karol
13 111 58,46 1,8987 114,4975 69,39 151 STURDIK, Marian
14 111 58,46 1,8987 114,4975 69,39 152 DRIMAJ, Peter
15 134 72,52 1,8478 111,4240 67,53 111 BRZIAK, Jaroslav
16 134 72,52 1,8478 111,4240 67,53 112 KOVACIK, Peter
17 104 60,94 1,7066 102,9112 62,37 103 GONDEK, Ludovit
18 104 60,94 1,7066 102,9112 62,37 104 KNIZKA, Peter
19 141 86,40 1,6319 98,4095 59,64 223 NOSAL, Matus
20 141 86,40 1,6319 98,4095 59,64 224 ZITNIK, Patrik
21 107 69,10 1,5485 93,3765 56,59 203 TELEK, Jozef
22 107 69,10 1,5485 93,3765 56,59 204 MIKULA, Jozef
23 96 62,71 1,5309 92,3137 55,95 118 SLOVAK, Milan
24 96 62,71 1,5309 92,3137 55,95 117 RIPPEL, Robert
25 104 68,29 1,5229 91,8349 55,66 243 DIDY, Jozef
26 104 68,29 1,5229 91,8349 55,66 244 MURIN, Miroslav
27 103 70,47 1,4616 88,1383 53,42 234 VALENT, Pavel
28 103 70,47 1,4616 88,1383 53,42 233 VALENT, Peter
29 122 86,67 1,4076 84,8834 51,44 216 ACS, Stefan
30 122 86,67 1,4076 84,8834 51,44 215 SIM, Miroslav
31 141 102,80 1,3716 82,7099 50,13 242 RETI, Emil
32 14 102,80 1,3716 82,7099 50,13 241 FIALA, Oliver
33 78 58,15 1,3414 80,8866 49,02 225 BUDA, Jan
34 78 58,15 1,3414 80,8866 49,02 226 BARTOS, Peter
35 85 66,86 1,2713 76,6627 46,46 108 BULLA, Michal
36 85 66,86 1,2713 76,6627 46,46 107 VARECHA, Jan
37 96 75,85 1,2657 76,3216 46,26 213 ALAKSA, Lubomir
38 96 75,85 1,2657 76,3216 46,26 214 GLONSKY, Vladimir
39 81 64,24 1,2609 76,0346 46,08 149 KADNAR, Lubomir
40 81 64,24 1,2609 76,0346 46,08 150 JURIGA, Dusan
41 118 95,46 1,2361 74,5405 45,18 116 MENUS, Martin
42 118 95,46 1,2361 74,5405 45,18 115 LATINAK, Michal
43 112 91,48 1,2243 73,8284 44,74 126 KUNAK, Stanislav
44 112 91,48 1,2243 73,8284 44,74 125 DONCS, Michal
45 122 101,10 1,2067 72,7680 44,10 207 LEHOVEC, Antonin
46 122 101,10 1,2067 72,7680 44,10 208 CHOVANEC, Viadimir
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Stage 3 -- Medic

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

47 157 135,10 1,1621 70,0771 42,47 4 MUDRON, Jozef

48 157 135,10 1,1621 70,0771 42,47 3 KUBICA, Gustav

49 130 113,40 1,1464 69,1293 41,90 128 IMRICH, Miroslav

50 130 113,40 1,1464 69,1293 41,90 127 SOBEK, Jaroslav

51 93 81,26 1,1445 69,0141 41,83 132 VOLF, Tomas

52 93 81,26 1,1445 69,0141 41,83 131 MIKLAS, Peter

53 82 82,17 0,9979 60,1772 36,47 124 LAURGO, Erik

54 82 82,17 0,9979 60,1772 36,47 123 TRSO, Stefan

55 81 82,08 0,9868 59,5085 36,07 114 MATEJICEK, Marian
56 81 82,08 0,9868 59,5085 36,07 113 KVIETOK, Pavel

57 81 85,82 0,9438 56,9152 34,49 148 CHOVAN, Pavol

58 81 85,82 0,9438 56,9152 34,49 147 JARMAS, Ladislav
59 77 85,00 0,9059 54,6265 33,11 122 AC, Martin

60 77 85,00 0,9059 54,6265 33,11 121 TOSCANO, Peter

61 92 102,40 0,8984 54,1776 32,83 22 ZUBEK, Juraj

62 92 102,40 0,8984 54,1776 32,83 21 VARGONCIK, Henrich
63 119 135,10 0,8808 53,1157 32,19 12 KUGLER, Karol

64 119 135,10 0,8808 53,1157 32,19 11 SVANTNER, Daniel
65 84 103,00 0,8155 49,1783 29,81 145 JADUD, Radoslav
66 84 103,00 0,8155 49,1783 29,81 146 KIRCHNER, Andrej
67 82 110,80 0,7401 44,6278 27,05 101 HOLIC, Tomas

68 82 110,80 0,7401 44,6278 27,05 102 SKVARENINA, Jozef
69 65 98,95 0,6569 39,6122 24,01 136 ARNOLD, Henryk
70 65 98,95 0,6569 39,6122 24,01 135 SWIERZBIN, Arkadiusz
71 76 132,50 0,5736 34,5883 20,96 25 SLIVKA, Juraj

72 76 132,50 0,5736 34,5883 20,96 26 DURCOVIC, Oto

73 74 148,80 0,4973 29,9889 18,18 210 STANCEK, Dusan
74 74 148,80 0,4973 29,9889 18,18 209 JANCIAR, Jan

75 43 91,09 0,4721 28,4662 17,25 18 CIZIK, Daniel

76 43 91,09 0,4721 28,4662 17,25 17 RZESNIOWIETCKY, Roman
77 40 117,50 0,3404 20,5283 12,44 15 KORBA, Rastislav
78 40 117,50 0,3404 20,5283 12,44 16 MIKLANEK, Jaroslav
79 32 123,80 0,2585 15,5869 9,45 19 KRENICKY, Peter
80 32 123,80 0,2585 15,5869 9,45 20 PLAVCAN, David

81 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 NOVAK, Vojtech

82 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 229 VRTO, Jozef

83 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 140 KIJOWSKI, Zbigniew
84 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 230 VRDA, Jozef

85 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 236 DOLNAN, Zdenko
86 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 218 VTRATA, Peter

87 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 232 TAZKY, Miroslav

88 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 139 BRODZINSKI, Filip
89 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 217 GOMBOS, Stanislav
90 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 235 BELKO, Jozef

91 0 92,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 133 DREWEK, Kamil

92 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 231 PANCIK, Lubomr
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Stage 3 -- Medic

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

93 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 205 SLAVIK, Roman

94 0 92,95 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 134 DJUPERO, Mariusz
95 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 FURAJTAR, Jan

96 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 110 HUDAK, Miroslav
97 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 109 SVAT, Peter

98 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 206 BENDIK, Miroslav
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Stage 4 -- Analyzuj

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 70,07 1,9980 140,0000 100,00 227 PUPALA, Ondrej

2 140 70,07 1,9980 140,0000 100,00 228 MAJLING, Anrej

3 121 62,76 1,9280 135,0935 96,50 151 STURDIK, Marian

4 121 62,76 1,9280 135,0935 96,50 152 DRIMAJ, Peter

5 132 70,23 1,8795 131,6993 94,07 130 HALECKY, Milos

6 132 70,23 1,8795 131,6993 94,07 129 FOLTA, Jaroslav

7 113 61,64 1,8332 128,4541 91,75 106 KOLLAR, Juraj

8 113 61,64 1,8332 128,4541 91,75 105 BAHYL, Ondrej

9 136 76,04 1,7885 125,3225 89,52 205 SLAVIK, Roman
10 136 76,04 1,7885 125,3225 89,52 206 BENDIK, Miroslav
11 132 75,67 1,7444 122,2313 87,31 104 KNIZKA, Peter
12 132 75,67 1,7444 122,2313 87,31 103 GONDEK, Ludovit
13 132 78,12 1,6897 118,3978 84,57 204 MIKULA, Jozef
14 132 78,12 1,6897 118,3978 84,57 203 TELEK, Jozef
15 117 71,82 1,6291 114,1491 81,54 118 SLOVAK, Milan
16 117 71,82 1,6291 114,1491 81,54 117 RIPPEL, Robert
17 124 77,53 1,5994 112,0686 80,05 107 VARECHA, Jan
18 124 79,02 1,5692 109,9554 78,54 24 CHUDOBA, Michal
19 124 79,02 1,5692 109,9554 78,54 23 SEFRANKO, Karol
20 128 81,95 1,5619 109,4443 78,17 243 DIDY, Jozef
21 128 81,95 1,5619 109,4443 78,17 244 MURIN, Miroslav
22 113 73,13 1,5452 108,2717 77,34 231 PANCIK, Lubomr
23 113 73,13 1,5452 108,2717 77,34 232 TAZKY, Miroslav
24 118 77,53 1,5220 106,6459 76,18 108 BULLA, Michal
25 136 93,49 1,4547 101,9309 72,81 214 GLONSKY, Viadimir
26 136 93,49 1,4547 101,9309 72,81 213 ALAKSA, Lubomir
27 95 67,64 1,4045 98,4129 70,29 229 VRTO, Jozef
28 95 67,64 1,4045 98,4129 70,29 230 VRDA, Jozef
29 110 79,17 1,3894 97,3563 69,54 225 BUDA, Jan
30 110 79,17 1,3894 97,3563 69,54 226 BARTOS, Peter
31 105 75,77 1,3858 97,1011 69,36 110 HUDAK, Miroslav
32 105 75,77 1,3858 97,1011 69,36 109 SVAT, Peter
33 136 99,03 1,3733 96,2286 68,73 236 DOLNAN, Zdenko
34 136 99,03 1,3733 96,2286 68,73 235 BELKO, Jozef
35 106 77,64 1,3653 95,6649 68,33 120 MYSIAK, Michal
36 106 77,64 1,3653 95,6649 68,33 119 ANGER, Radoslav
37 124 91,31 1,3580 95,1558 67,97 233 VALENT, Peter
38 124 91,31 1,3580 95,1558 67,97 234 VALENT, Pavel
39 132 99,01 1,3332 93,4172 66,73 19 KRENICKY, Peter
40 132 99,01 1,3332 93,4172 66,73 20 PLAVCAN, David
41 128 98,77 1,2959 90,8065 64,86 127 SOBEK, Jaroslav
42 128 98,77 1,2959 90,8065 64,86 128 IMRICH, Miroslav
43 98 76,69 1,2779 89,5405 63,96 215 SIM, Miroslav
44 98 76,69 1,2779 89,5405 63,96 216 ACS, Stefan
45 87 68,51 1,2699 88,9810 63,56 224 ZITNIK, Patrik
46 87 68,51 1,2699 88,9810 63,56 223 NOSAL, Matus
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Stage 4 -- Analyzuj

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

47 132 110,40 1,1957 83,7793 59,84 134 DJUPERO, Mariusz
48 132 110,40 1,1957 83,7793 59,84 133 DREWEK, Kamil

49 109 93,62 1,1643 81,6812 58,27 239 MICHALAK, Norbert
50 109 93,62 1,1643 81,6812 58,27 240 RAVAS, Eugen

51 88 75,89 1,1596 81,2513 58,04 149 KADNAR, Lubomir
52 88 75,89 1,1596 81,2513 58,04 150 JURIGA, Dusan

53 116 103,04 1,1258 78,8831 56,35 16 MIKLANEK, Jaroslav
54 116 103,04 1,1258 78,8831 56,35 15 KORBA, Rastislav

55 113 107,47 1,0515 73,6755 52,63 102 SKVARENINA, Jozef
56 113 107,47 1,0515 73,6755 52,63 101 HOLIC, Tomas

57 109 109,00 1,0000 70,0700 50,05 241 FIALA, Oliver

58 109 109,00 1,0000 70,0700 50,05 242 RETI, Emil

59 106 114,00 0,9298 65,1528 46,54 124 LAURO, Erik

60 106 114,00 0,9298 65,1528 46,54 123 TRSO, Stefan

61 132 142,40 0,9270 64,9525 46,39 136 ARNOLD, Henryk

62 132 142,40 0,9270 64,9525 46,39 135 SWIERZBIN, Arkadiusz
63 132 142,70 0,9250 64,8160 46,30 208 CHOVANEC, Vladimir
64 132 142,70 0,9250 64,8160 46,30 207 LEHOVEC, Antonin
65 107 123,33 0,8676 60,7921 43,42 121 TOSCANO, Peter

66 107 123,33 0,8676 60,7921 43,42 122 AC, Martin

67 79 93,70 0,8431 59,0772 42,20 111 BRZIAK, Jaroslav

68 79 93,70 0,8431 59,0772 42,20 112 KOVACIK, Peter

69 84 118,44 0,7092 49,6950 35,50 4 MUDRON, Jozef

70 84 118,44 0,7092 49,6950 35,50 3 KUBICA, Gustav

71 95 153,50 0,6189 43,3658 30,98 209 JANCIAR, Jan

72 95 153,50 0,6189 43,3658 30,98 210 STANCEK, Dusan
73 71 130,36 0,5446 38,1633 27,26 2 NOVAK, Vojtech

74 71 130,36 0,5446 38,1633 27,26 1 FURAJTAR, Jan

75 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 125 DONCS, Michal

76 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 114 MATEJICEK, Marian
77 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 22 ZUBEK, Juraj

78 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 VARGONCIK, Henrich
79 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 25 SLIVKA, Juraj

80 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 115 LATINAK, Michal

81 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11 SVANTNER, Daniel
82 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 CIZIK, Daniel

83 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 KUGLER, Karol

84 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 RZESNIOWIETCKY, Roman
85 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 26 DURCOVIC, Oto

86 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 113 KVIETOK, Pavel

87 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 116 MENUS, Martin

88 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 218 VTRATA, Peter

89 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 132 VOLF, Tomas

90 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 126 KUNAK, Stanislav

91 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 131 MIKLAS, Peter

92 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 217 GOMBOS, Stanislav
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Stage 4 -- Analyzuj

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

93 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 139 BRODZINSKI, Filip
94 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 145 JADUD, Radoslav
95 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 140 KIJOWSKI, Zbigniew
96 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 146 KIRCHNER, Andrej
97 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 148 CHOVAN, Pavol

98 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 147 JARMAS, Ladislav
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Stage 5 -- Byty

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 196 61,89 3,1669 200,0000 100,00 106 KOLLAR, Juraj

2 19 61,89 3,1669 200,0000 100,00 105 BAHYL, Ondrej

3 180 58,72 3,0654 193,5891 96,79 152 DRIMAJ, Peter

4 180 58,72 3,0654 193,5891 96,79 151 STURDIK, Marian

5 196 70,71 2,7719 175,0530 87,53 204 MIKULA, Jozef

6 19 70,71 2,7719 175,0530 87,53 203 TELEK, Jozef

7 176 67,09 2,6233 165,6721 82,84 145 JADUD, Radoslav

8 176 67,09 2,6233 165,6721 82,84 146 KIRCHNER, Andrej

9 172 66,29 2,5947 163,8607 81,93 132 VOLF, Tomas

10 172 66,29 2,5947 163,8607 81,93 131 MIKLAS, Peter

11 168 65,37 2,5700 162,3025 81,15 224 ZITNIK, Patrik

12 168 65,37 2,5700 162,3025 81,15 223 NOSAL, Matus

13 185 72,00 2,5694 162,2683 81,13 125 DONCS, Michal
14 185 72,00 2,5694 162,2683 81,13 126 KUNAK, Stanislav
15 184 72,17 2,5495 161,0110 80,51 130 HALECKY, Milos
16 184 72,17 2,5495 161,0110 80,51 129 FOLTA, Jaroslav
17 176 69,80 2,5215 159,2398 79,62 117 RIPPEL, Robert
18 176 69,80 2,5215 159,2398 79,62 118 SLOVAK, Milan
19 177 70,58 2,5078 158,3748 79,19 214 GLONSKY, Viadimir
20 177 70,58 2,5078 158,3748 79,19 213 ALAKSA, Lubomir
21 188 75,80 2,4802 156,6329 78,32 205 SLAVIK, Roman
22 188 75,80 2,4802 156,6329 78,32 206 BENDIK, Miroslav
23 176 73,24 2,4031 151,7605 75,88 225 BUDA, Jan
24 176 73,24 2,4031 151,7605 75,88 226 BARTOS, Peter
25 184 77,26 2,3816 150,4034 75,20 119 ANGER, Radoslav
26 184 77,26 2,3816 150,4034 75,20 120 MYSIAK, Michal
27 143 60,14 2,3778 150,1644 75,08 231 PANCIK, Lubomr
28 143 60,14 2,3778 150,1644 75,08 232 TAZKY, Miroslav
29 180 77,15 2,3331 147,3435 73,67 108 BULLA, Michal
30 180 77,15 2,3331 147,3435 73,67 107 VARECHA, Jan
31 192 82,37 2,3309 147,2064 73,60 112 KOVACIK, Peter
32 192 82,37 2,3309 147,2064 73,60 111 BRZIAK, Jaroslav
33 186 80,41 2,3131 146,0822 73,04 227 PUPALA, Ondrej
34 186 80,41 2,3131 146,0822 73,04 228 MAJLING, Anrej
35 154 69,77 2,2073 139,3948 69,70 148 CHOVAN, Pavol
36 154 69,77 2,2073 139,3948 69,70 147 JARMAS, Ladislav
37 192 88,17 21776 137,5228 68,76 150 JURIGA, Dusan
38 192 88,17 21776 137,5228 68,76 149 KADNAR, Lubomir
39 173 80,68 2,1443 135,4174 67,71 23 SEFRANKO, Karol
40 173 80,68 2,1443 135,4174 67,71 24 CHUDOBA, Michal
4 177 83,23 2,1266 134,3036 67,15 103 GONDEK, Ludovit
42 177 83,23 2,1266 134,3036 67,15 104 KNIZKA, Peter
43 170 80,03 2,1242 134,1500 67,07 114 MATEJICEK, Marian
44 170 80,03 2,1242 134,1500 67,07 113 KVIETOK, Pavel
45 171 81,29 2,1036 132,8475 66,42 240 RAVAS, Eugen
46 171 81,29 2,1036 132,8475 66,42 239 MICHALAK, Norbert
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Stage 5 -- Byty

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 146 70,47 2,0718 130,8407 65,42
48 146 70,47 2,0718 130,8407 65,42
49 173 85,33 2,0274 128,0380 64,02
50 173 85,33 2,0274 128,0380 64,02
51 177 88,50 2,0000 126,3061 63,15
52 177 88,50 2,0000 126,3061 63,15
53 184 94,11 1,9552 123,4743 61,74
54 184 94,11 1,9552 123,4743 61,74
55 152 78,57 1,9346 122,1747 61,09
56 152 78,57 1,9346 122,1747 61,09
57 186 97,60 1,9057 120,3532 60,18
58 186 97,60 1,9057 120,3532 60,18
59 166 87,38 1,8997 119,9749 59,99
60 166 87,38 1,8997 119,9749 59,99
61 184 97,67 1,8839 118,9737 59,49
62 184 97,67 1,8839 118,9737 59,49
63 152 85,91 1,7693 111,7363 55,87
64 152 85,91 1,7693 111,7363 55,87
65 168 96,59 1,7393 109,8428 54,92
66 168 96,59 1,7393 109,8428 54,92
67 177 105,30 1,6809 106,1547 53,08
68 177 105,30 1,6809 106,1547 53,08
69 151 90,02 1,6774 105,9333 52,97
70 151 90,02 1,6774 105,9333 52,97
71 158 98,24 1,6083 101,5695 50,78
72 158 98,24 1,6083 101,5695 50,78
73 165 103,10 1,6004 101,0694 50,53
74 165 103,10 1,6004 101,0694 50,53
75 146 95,71 1,5254 96,3363 48,17
76 146 95,71 1,5254 96,3363 48,17
7141 93,73 1,5043 95,0025 47,50
78 141 93,73 1,5043 95,0025 47,50
79 165 110,10 1,4986 94,6436 47,32
80 165 110,10 1,4986 94,6436 47,32
81 169 128,00 1,3203 83,3818 41,69
82 169 128,00 1,3203 83,3818 41,69
83 118 95,31 1,2381 78,1876 39,09
84 118 95,31 1,2381 78,1876 39,09
85 131 132,00 0,9924 62,6746 31,34
86 131 132,00 0,9924 62,6746 31,34
87 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
88 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
89 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
90 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
91 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
92 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

230
229
123
124
236
235
216
215
109
110
115
116

22

21
207
208
243
244
127
128
101
102
139
140
122
121

17

18
242
241
134
133
136
135

15
16
25
26
217
233

234
210
19

Name

VRDA, Jozef

VRTO, Jozef

TRSO, Stefan
LAURO, Erik
DOLNAN, Zdenko
BELKO, Jozef

ACS, Stefan

SIM, Miroslav

SVAT, Peter
HUDAK, Miroslav
LATINAK, Michal
MENUS, Martin
ZUBEK, Juraj
VARGONCIK, Henrich
LEHOVEC, Antonin
CHOVANEC, Viadimir
DIDY, Jozef

MURIN, Miroslav
SOBEK, Jaroslav
IMRICH, Miroslav
HOLIC, Tomas
SKVARENINA, Jozef
BRODZINSKI, Filip
KIJOWSKI, Zbigniew
AC, Martin
TOSCANO, Peter
RZESNIOWIETCKY, Roman
ClIZIK, Daniel

RETI, Emil

FIALA, Oliver
DJUPERO, Mariusz
DREWEK, Kamil
ARNOLD, Henryk
SWIERZBIN, Arkadiusz
KUBICA, Gustav
MUDRON, Jozef
KORBA, Rastislav
MIKLANEK, Jaroslav
SLIVKA, Juraj
DURCOVIC, Oto
GOMBOS, Stanislav
VALENT, Peter
NOVAK, Vojtech
VALENT, Pavel
STANCEK, Dusan
KRENICKY, Peter
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Stage 5 -- Byty

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

93 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 FURAJTAR, Jan

94 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11 SVANTNER, Daniel
95 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 209 JANCIAR, Jan

96 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 KUGLER, Karol

97 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 218 VTRATA, Peter

98 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 20 PLAVCAN, David
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Stage 6 -- Kovy

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 120 118,00 1,0169 120,0000 100,00 240 RAVAS, Eugen

2 120 118,00 1,0169 120,0000 100,00 239 MICHALAK, Norbert

3 120 128,30 0,9353 110,3663 91,97 117 RIPPEL, Robert

4 120 128,30 0,9353 110,3663 91,97 118 SLOVAK, Milan

5 120 128,40 0,9346 110,2804 91,90 150 JURIGA, Dusan

6 120 128,40 0,9346 110,2804 91,90 149 KADNAR, Lubomir

7 120 129,20 0,9288 109,5975 91,33 225 BUDA, Jan

8 120 129,20 0,9288 109,5975 91,33 226 BARTOS, Peter

9 120 133,30 0,9002 106,2265 88,52 227 PUPALA, Ondrej
10 120 133,30 0,9002 106,2265 88,52 228 MAJLING, Anrej
11 120 144,20 0,8322 98,1969 81,83 129 FOLTA, Jaroslav
12 120 144,20 0,8322 98,1969 81,83 130 HALECKY, Milos
13 120 145,30 0,8259 97,4535 81,21 132 VOLF, Tomas
14 120 145,30 0,8259 97,4535 81,21 131 MIKLAS, Peter
15 120 145,40 0,8253 97,3865 81,16 224 ZITNIK, Patrik
16 120 145,40 0,8253 97,3865 81,16 223 NOSAL, Matus
17 120 145,90 0,8225 97,0528 80,88 230 VRDA, Jozef
18 120 145,90 0,8225 97,0528 80,88 229 VRTO, Jozef
19 110 133,90 0,8215 96,9380 80,78 206 BENDIK, Miroslav
20 110 133,90 0,8215 96,9380 80,78 205 SLAVIK, Roman
21 120 148,70 0,8070 95,2253 79,35 127 SOBEK, Jaroslav
22 120 148,70 0,8070 95,2253 79,35 128 IMRICH, Miroslav
23 105 130,40 0,8052 95,0153 79,18 106 KOLLAR, Juraj
24 105 130,40 0,8052 95,0153 79,18 105 BAHYL, Ondrej
25 120 149,40 0,8032 94,7791 78,98 215 SIM, Miroslav
26 120 149,40 0,8032 94,7791 78,98 216 ACS, Stefan
27 105 132,30 0,7937 93,6508 78,04 120 MYSIAK, Michal
28 105 132,30 0,7937 93,6508 78,04 119 ANGER, Radoslav
29 120 152,10 0,7890 93,0966 77,58 152 DRIMAJ, Peter
30 120 152,10 0,7890 93,0966 77,58 151 STURDIK, Marian
31 120 158,60 0,7566 89,2812 74,40 204 MIKULA, Jozef
32 120 158,60 0,7566 89,2812 74,40 203 TELEK, Jozef
33 120 158,80 0,7557 89,1688 74,31 125 DONCS, Michal
34 120 158,80 0,7557 89,1688 74,31 126 KUNAK, Stanislav
35 120 159,10 0,7542 89,0006 74,17 244 MURIN, Miroslav
36 120 159,10 0,7542 89,0006 74,17 243 DIDY, Jozef
37 105 139,80 0,7511 88,6266 73,86 103 GONDEK, Ludovit
38 105 139,80 0,7511 88,6266 73,86 104 KNIZKA, Peter
39 105 140,40 0,7479 88,2479 73,54 231 PANCIK, Lubomr
40 105 140,40 0,7479 88,2479 73,54 232 TAZKY, Miroslav
41 120 162,50 0,7385 87,1385 72,62 147 JARMAS, Ladislav
42 120 162,50 0,7385 87,1385 72,62 148 CHOVAN, Pavol
43 105 142,70 0,7358 86,8255 72,35 217 GOMBOS, Stanislav
44 105 142,70 0,7358 86,8255 72,35 218 VTRATA, Peter
45 120 169,30 0,7088 83,6385 69,70 235 BELKO, Jozef
46 120 169,30 0,7088 83,6385 69,70 236 DOLNAN, Zdenko
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Stage 6 -- Kovy

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

47 105 158,40 0,6629 78,2197 65,18
48 105 158,40 0,6629 78,2197 65,18
49 105 160,00 0,6563 77,4375 64,53
50 105 160,00 0,6563 77,4375 64,53
51 105 160,40 0,6546 77,2444 64,37
52 105 160,40 0,6546 77,2444 64,37
53 105 160,70 0,6534 77,1002 64,25
54 105 160,70 0,6534 77,1002 64,25
55 120 186,80 0,6424 75,8030 63,17
56 120 186,80 0,6424 75,8030 63,17
57 120 187,70 0,6393 75,4395 62,87
58 120 187,70 0,6393 75,4395 62,87
59 120 195,80 0,6129 72,3187 60,27
60 120 195,80 0,6129 72,3187 60,27
61 120 196,50 0,6107 72,0611 60,05
62 120 196,50 0,6107 72,0611 60,05
63 120 196,60 0,6104 72,0244 60,02
64 120 196,60 0,6104 72,0244 60,02
65 105 175,40 0,5986 70,6385 58,87
66 105 175,40 0,5986 70,6385 58,87
67 120 200,80 0,5976 70,5179 58,76
68 120 200,80 0,5976 70,5179 58,76
69 120 201,50 0,5955 70,2730 58,56
70 120 201,50 0,5955 70,2730 58,56
71 120 202,30 0,5932 69,9951 58,33
72 120 202,30 0,5932 69,9951 58,33
73 105 180,00 0,5833 68,8333 57,36
74 105 180,00 0,5833 68,8333 57,36
75 105 180,30 0,5824 68,7188 57,27
76 105 180,30 0,5824 68,7188 57,27
77 90 161,30 0,5580 65,8400 54,87
78 90 161,30 0,5580 65,8400 54,87
79 105 189,20 0,5550 65,4863 54,57
80 105 189,20 0,5550 65,4863 54,57
81 120 229,30 0,5233 61,7532 51,46
82 120 229,30 0,5233 61,7532 51,46
83 105 204,00 0,5147 60,7353 50,61
84 105 204,00 0,5147 60,7353 50,61
85 120 244,00 0,4918 58,0328 48,36
86 120 244,00 0,4918 58,0328 48,36
87 105 240,30 0,4370 51,5605 42,97
88 105 240,30 0,4370 51,5605 42,97
89 90 219,60 0,4098 48,3607 40,30
90 90 219,60 0,4098 48,3607 40,30
91 105 272,00 0,3860 45,5515 37,96
92 105 272,00 0,3860 45,5515 37,96

COMPETITOR

#

213
214
202
201
112
111
107
108
134
133
113
114
101
102
123
124
241
242

19

20
234
233

22

21

24

23
121
122
116
115
110
109
146
145
135
136

16

15

18

17
140
139
208
207
210
209

Name

ALAKSA, Lubomir
GLONSKY, Viadimir
LIBUTKA, Peter
VIGLASKY, Anton
KOVACIK, Peter
BRZIAK, Jaroslav
VARECHA, Jan
BULLA, Michal
DJUPERO, Mariusz
DREWEK, Kamil
KVIETOK, Pavel
MATEJICEK, Marian
HOLIC, Tomas
SKVARENINA, Jozef
TRSO, Stefan
LAURO, Erik

FIALA, Oliver

RETI, Emil
KRENICKY, Peter
PLAVCAN, David
VALENT, Pavel
VALENT, Peter
ZUBEK, Juraj
VARGONCIK, Henrich
CHUDOBA, Michal
SEFRANKO, Karol
TOSCANO, Peter
AC, Martin

MENUS, Martin
LATINAK, Michal
HUDAK, Miroslav
SVAT, Peter
KIRCHNER, Andrej
JADUD, Radoslav
SWIERZBIN, Arkadiusz
ARNOLD, Henryk
MIKLANEK, Jaroslav
KORBA, Rastislav
CIZIK, Daniel
RZESNIOWIETCKY, Roman
KIJOWSKI, Zbigniew
BRODZINSKI, Filip
CHOVANEC, Viadimir
LEHOVEC, Antonin
STANCEK, Dusan
JANCIAR, Jan

Page 2 of 3



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Vil.Majstrovstva OSSR v bojovej strelbe

Printed oktoéber 6, 2011 at 21:14

Stage 6 -- Kovy

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

93 75 333,30 0,2250 26,5527 22,13 26 DURCOVIC, Oto

94 75 333,30 0,2250 26,5527 22,13 25 SLIVKA, Juraj

95 60 272,20 0,2204 26,0103 21,68 2 NOVAK, Vojtech
96 60 272,20 0,2204 26,0103 21,68 1 FURAJTAR, Jan

97 15 247,20 0,0607 7,1602 5,97 3 KUBICA, Gustav
98 15 247,70 0,0606 7,1457 5,95 4 MUDRON, Jozef
99 0 269,60 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11 SVANTNER, Daniel

100 0 269,60 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 KUGLER, Karol
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Disqualified Shooters

No. Name
5 MITANA, Peter
6 POLONI, Lubomir
7 RAK, Norbert
8 SVEC, Marcel

9 HALABRIN, Roman
10 KAMENSKY, Marian
13 KEIL, Daniel
14 MELIS, Peter

137 SIKORA, Lukasz
138 SYKULA, Artur

141 GRIGA, Jan

142 MARGUS, Jan

143 POHANCENIK, Jan
144 RADOLEC, Michal
211  JOCHMAN, Ladislav
212 CERMAK, Juraj
219 FRANA, Jan

220 VIRGULA, Miroslav
221 PAULOVIC, Jan
222 KOVAC, Ondrej
237 GOLIAN, Jaroslav
238 VIGH, Peter

245 TROJCAK, Gabriel
246 ZIGO, Frantisek
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